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Name: Fiber Bragg Grating H4F ¢l
S/N: 5618-1 Temperature: 23°C
HF A Requirement E3R{& MEE =<Ky
FRVERK@ 3dB 1551.08%+0.1 1551.02 nm
fRE N.A. 36.86 dB
Bandwidth @ 0.5dB N.A. 0.02 nm
Bandwidth @ 3.0dB <0.05 0.03 nm
Bandwidth @ 25.0dB N.A. 0.07 nm
SENES >95 100.0 %
PIREM N.A. N.A. pm/°C
para it SMF28e+ SMF28e+
RIURE N.A. N.A.
Connector FC/APC FC/APC
P
.
Transmission spectrum(3E517¢1E)
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NBFBG- LJCC-ve-¥ee-A8V/- XX
LIOICICD: Wavelength

532:532nm

1064: 1064nm

1550: 1550nm

* Kk k ok k

1950: 1950nm

Y : bandwidth

004: 0.04nm

008: 0.08nm

Yo :Reflectivity

01:1%

10:10%

90:90%

V: Wavelength Tolerance
01: £0.1nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
SN=SMF-28E+ None
PA=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/PC
PN=PM1550 Fiber+ None
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